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CEDAR RAPIDS, IA, USA
Cedar Rapids Convention Complex

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 157 Glitter Shoes Steppin Out Dance Studio 8
4 153 Special Delivery High Temperature Dance Academy 7
3 154 I Feel Like Dancing High Temperature Dance Academy 7
2 156 It's My Party Dance With Me Studio 8
1 161 Something New High Temperature Dance Academy 8

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 59 QUEEN MEDLEY STUDIO DANCE 10
4 66 I Feel Good High Temperature Dance Academy 10
3 65 Boss Dancers Unlimited 10
2 61 BETTER PLACE STUDIO DANCE 10
1 70 Down High Temperature Dance Academy 11

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 6 Dangerous Dancers Unlimited 14
4 4 Punchline Dancers Unlimited 14
3 3 One More Light Dancers Unlimited 13
2 2 Don’t Worry About Me Dancers Unlimited 13
1 8 Level Up Dancers Unlimited 13

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 10 Fever Dancers Unlimited 17

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION Select SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
3 163 ALL THAT MATTERS STUDIO DANCE 8
2 164 Boss Almost Famous Dance Studio 6
1 165 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND STUDIO DANCE 7



TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
15 132 Take It Back Spotlight Dance Legacy 11
14 105 That's Not My Name Spotlight Dance Legacy 10
13 125 Call Me Back High Temperature Dance Academy 10
12 110 Mascara High Temperature Dance Academy 11
11 123 Ghost Town Steppin Out Dance Studio 12
10 124 Tear You Apart Steppin Out Dance Studio 12
9 104 Coca Cola High Temperature Dance Academy 9
8 130 Beetlejuice Steppin Out Dance Studio 10
7 114 Make It Look Easy High Temperature Dance Academy 12
6 116 Circus Spotlight Dance Legacy 12
5 98 How Will I Know The Dance Co. 11
4 135 Tswift Rap Steppin Out Dance Studio 12
3 111 Winner Won't Stop High Temperature Dance Academy 11
2 113 Hey Hi Hello High Temperature Dance Academy 12
1 109 FABULOUS STUDIO DANCE 10

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
15 452 I'm a Showstopper Dancing Plus 14
14 302 No Tears Left to Cry Dance With Me Studio 14
13 285 I've Been Broken Almost Famous Dance Studio 14
12 281 I GUESS I'M IN LOVE STUDIO DANCE 14
11 298 Werquin Girl Steppin Out Dance Studio 14
10 297 COME THIS FAR STUDIO DANCE 14
9 291 Cowboy Take Me Away Almost Famous Dance Studio 15
8 453 I Would Dancing Plus 13
7 282 Look Like You Almost Famous Dance Studio 14
6 299 The Look Dance With Me Studio 14
5 288 The King Steppin Out Dance Studio 14
4 316 Amen High Temperature Dance Academy 15
3 333 Elastic Heart Almost Famous Dance Studio 14
2 451 Lost Dancing Plus 14
1 278 Castle Spotlight Dance Legacy 13

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
10 29 Pretty Hurts Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
9 19 Work For It High Temperature Dance Academy 16
8 30 How It Ends Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
7 47 Leaving Home High Temperature Dance Academy 17
6 48 Different Kind of Love Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
5 57 The Nightmare High Temperature Dance Academy 16
4 22 Love You Twice High Temperature Dance Academy 16
3 26 Love No More Steppin Out Dance Studio 16
2 50 HOPELESSLY DEVOTED TO YOU STUDIO DANCE 18
1 49 Nature Boy Steppin Out Dance Studio 18



TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION Elite SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 170 Rodeo Drive Almost Famous Dance Studio 6
4 169 Party People Almost Famous Dance Studio 8
3 168 A Million Dreams Almost Famous Dance Studio 8
2 167 Humble And Kind Almost Famous Dance Studio 7
1 166 Broken Prayers Almost Famous Dance Studio 7

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
9 144 Ho Hey Almost Famous Dance Studio 12
8 145 Black Hole Sun Almost Famous Dance Studio 12
7 143 Smallest Light Almost Famous Dance Studio 11
6 146 Halo Almost Famous Dance Studio 9
5 147 Copycat Almost Famous Dance Studio 10
4 148 Knockin' On Heavens Door Almost Famous Dance Studio 11
3 142 Do Your Thang Almost Famous Dance Studio 12
2 460 Post That Madison & Co. Dance Studio 12
1 149 Rain Dance High Temperature Dance Academy 12

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 368 Grown Woman High Temperature Dance Academy 13
4 363 Your House Almost Famous Dance Studio 15
3 367 Love On The Brain Almost Famous Dance Studio 15
2 361 At This Moment The Dance Co. 15
1 364 Mama Almost Famous Dance Studio 15

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE SOLOS

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 378 Tattoos Almost Famous Dance Studio 17
4 379 Perfect Almost Famous Dance Studio 17
3 376 Pretty Hurts Almost Famous Dance Studio 17
2 381 Flowers Almost Famous Dance Studio 17
1 373 The Village Dance With Me Studio 18

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 173 Best Friend Steppin Out Dance Studio 4
4 174 Little Girls High Temperature Dance Academy 8
3 172 Makeba Dance With Me Studio 8
2 171 What's Cookin Steppin Out Dance Studio 7
1 175 What's My name Steppin Out Dance Studio 7



TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 87 Friend Like Me Dance With Me Studio 11
4 78 Friends Steppin Out Dance Studio 9
3 86 We Come to Party Dancers Unlimited 12
2 81 Diamond in the Sun Dance With Me Studio 9
1 84 Pose Dancers Unlimited 9

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 14 Wicked Dancers Unlimited 15
4 17 Like a River Runs Dancers Unlimited 14
3 13 I Feel Like Dancing Dance With Me Studio 13
2 15 Carry You Dancers Unlimited 13
1 16 Smile Dancers Unlimited 13

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION CLASSIC DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 18 Maneater Dancers Unlimited 17
1 11 Body Language Dancers Unlimited 17

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 179 Landslide High Temperature Dance Academy 10
4 191 Comin in Hot Steppin Out Dance Studio 11
3 177 My Best Friend High Temperature Dance Academy 11
2 184 Do your Thing Michelle's Dance Academy 10
1 176 Bathing Beauties Steppin Out Dance Studio 12

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 345 Hollow Drum High Temperature Dance Academy 14
4 454 Breathe In Dancing Plus 14
3 352 Blood Bank Steppin Out Dance Studio 15
2 339 Build It Up High Temperature Dance Academy 15
1 348 These Boots Are Made for Walking Dance With Me Studio 14

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 329 Haunted Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
4 321 Another Love Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
3 306 Rome Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
2 338 Home Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
1 294 If You Went Away Steppin Out Dance Studio 16



TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 194 When I Look At You Almost Famous Dance Studio 12
1 193 Bored High Temperature Dance Academy 12

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 386 Older Almost Famous Dance Studio 15

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE DUO/TRIO

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 358 A Public Affair The Dance Co. 17

TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 250 Boom Boom Pow Steppin Out Dance Studio 7
4 256 The 2000 Babies Dancers Unlimited 8
3 228 Conga Steppin Out Dance Studio 7
2 235 Biker Chicks Almost Famous Dance Studio 6
1 208 Butterfly Fly Away Almost Famous Dance Studio 6

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 215 Demons Almost Famous Dance Studio 9
4 257 On The Dancefloor High Temperature Dance Academy 12
3 240 Pop, Drop, Roll Almost Famous Dance Studio 10
2 236 Love Shack Almost Famous Dance Studio 9
1 233 School's Out High Temperature Dance Academy 11

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 416 Lean Back Dancers Unlimited 13
1 417 Brush Your Shoulders Off Dancers Unlimited 15

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION CLASSIC SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 429 Caught Up in a Dream Dancers Unlimited 16



TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
4 248 Le Freak Almost Famous Dance Studio 7
3 222 Soda Pop Almost Famous Dance Studio 7
2 266 Bridezillas Almost Famous Dance Studio 7
1 211 Who You Are Almost Famous Dance Studio 7

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
10 238 Girls, Girls, Girls Spotlight Dance Legacy 10
9 246 The Look Steppin Out Dance Studio 12
8 263 Speed Steppin Out Dance Studio 10
7 245 Cry Me A River Steppin Out Dance Studio 12
6 269 HIT THE ROAD JACK STUDIO DANCE 10
5 260 Men In Black Steppin Out Dance Studio 9
4 270 On, Then and Now Steppin Out Dance Studio 12
3 219 Clearly High Temperature Dance Academy 11
2 244 Car Wash High Temperature Dance Academy 11
1 243 Cooler Than Me Steppin Out Dance Studio 11

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
10 431 Please Don't Live in Fear Steppin Out Dance Studio 13
9 421 Ladies Michelle's Dance Academy 15
8 443 Come In to My Arms Steppin Out Dance Studio 14
7 409 Vogue Dance With Me Studio 15
6 433 They Won't Go High Temperature Dance Academy 15
5 419 Let It All Hang Out Steppin Out Dance Studio 15
4 444 Enter High Temperature Dance Academy 13
3 403 Le Freak Steppin Out Dance Studio 13
2 414 Black Car High Temperature Dance Academy 15
1 442 Heaven I Know High Temperature Dance Academy 14

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 427 Rumour Has It Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
4 398 OKLAHOMA STUDIO DANCE 16
3 434 Stole The Show Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
2 400 Quiet Uptown Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
1 408 Dracula Steppin Out Dance Studio 16

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION ELITE SMALL GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 445 Seniors 2025 Almost Famous Dance Studio 17



TOP OVERALL MINI DIVISION CLASSIC LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 198 Boogie Shoes Dance With Me Studio 8
1 199 Walk Your Dinosaur High Temperature Dance Academy 6

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT Large GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 247 BLAH BLAH BLAH STUDIO DANCE 10
4 196 Order Up Almost Famous Dance Studio 11
3 202 Girls Night Out Michelle's Dance Academy 11
2 212 Clown Almost Famous Dance Studio 11
1 259 Welcome To Hogwarts Steppin Out Dance Studio 12

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 440 Painter High Temperature Dance Academy 14
4 447 Boxing Jam Steppin Out Dance Studio 15
3 374 Beggin Steppin Out Dance Studio 15
2 365 The Pines Steppin Out Dance Studio 15
1 388 Pocketful of Sunshine Steppin Out Dance Studio 15

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
4 435 Fergie Dance With Me Studio 16
3 418 Upgrade U Dance With Me Studio 16
2 375 My Love Steppin Out Dance Studio 16
1 366 Elastic Heart Steppin Out Dance Studio 16

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION ELITE LARGE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
4 441 Mission Impossible Almost Famous Dance Studio 15
3 415 California Dreamin' Almost Famous Dance Studio 15
2 401 Say You Love Me Almost Famous Dance Studio 15
1 423 Indiana Jones Almost Famous Dance Studio 15

TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION CLASSIC LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 428 I Will Wait Dance With Me Studio 15

TOP OVERALL JUNIOR DIVISION SELECT LINE GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 197 Lion Spotlight Dance Legacy 11
1 195 Time For Tea Michelle's Dance Academy 11



TOP OVERALL TEEN DIVISION SELECT Line GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 387 A Scary Movie Steppin Out Dance Studio 13
1 425 500 Miles High Temperature Dance Academy 14

TOP OVERALL SENIOR DIVISION SELECT Line GROUP

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 426 LADY MIX STUDIO DANCE 16

Classic OVERALL 12 & Under Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 273 ABBA Forever Dance With Me Studio 12
1 272 Mr. Worldwide Dancers Unlimited 11

Select OVERALL 12 & Under Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
3 448 WHIPPED INTO SHAPE STUDIO DANCE 12
2 450 Backyard BBQ Steppin Out Dance Studio 12
1 449 HTDA Game Night High Temperature Dance Academy 11

Classic Mini Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 153 Special Delivery High Temperature Dance Academy 7
1 154 I Feel Like Dancing High Temperature Dance Academy 7

Select Mini Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 165 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND STUDIO DANCE 7

Elite Mini Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 166 Broken Prayers Almost Famous Dance Studio 7

Classic Junior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
4 76 What You Want High Temperature Dance Academy 11
3 73 Red Dance With Me Studio 9
2 65 Boss Dancers Unlimited 10
1 70 Down High Temperature Dance Academy 11



Select Junior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 104 Coca Cola High Temperature Dance Academy 9
4 89 Blue Sky The Dance Co. 9
3 90 As it Was The Dance Co. 9
2 125 Call Me Back High Temperature Dance Academy 10
1 98 How Will I Know The Dance Co. 11

Elite Junior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
3 148 Knockin' On Heavens Door Almost Famous Dance Studio 11
2 461 Constellations Madison & Co. Dance Studio 12
1 149 Rain Dance High Temperature Dance Academy 12

Classic Teen Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 1 Into the Darkness Dancers Unlimited 14

Select Teen Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 318 I Won't Complain High Temperature Dance Academy 15
4 293 Lost Without You Dancers Unlimited 15
3 311 Call Your Mom High Temperature Dance Academy 15
2 316 Amen High Temperature Dance Academy 15
1 278 Castle Spotlight Dance Legacy 13

Elite Teen Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
2 368 Grown Woman High Temperature Dance Academy 13
1 361 At This Moment The Dance Co. 15

Select Senior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 48 Different Kind of Love Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
4 38 Power High Temperature Dance Academy 16
3 47 Leaving Home High Temperature Dance Academy 17
2 23 Control High Temperature Dance Academy 16
1 22 Love You Twice High Temperature Dance Academy 16

Elite Senior Miss Title

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 373 The Village Dance With Me Studio 18



Star Entertainer - Mini

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 163 ALL THAT MATTERS STUDIO DANCE 8
4 160 Welcome To The Circus High Temperature Dance Academy 8
3 156 It's My Party Dance With Me Studio 8
2 166 Broken Prayers Almost Famous Dance Studio 7
1 165 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND STUDIO DANCE 7

Star Entertainer - Junior

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 114 Make It Look Easy High Temperature Dance Academy 12
4 125 Call Me Back High Temperature Dance Academy 10
3 109 FABULOUS STUDIO DANCE 10
2 460 Post That Madison & Co. Dance Studio 12
1 141 Sushi High Temperature Dance Academy 12

Star Entertainer - Teen

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
10 307 Rain Dancers Unlimited 13
9 296 Can't Stop Dancing Dance With Me Studio 13
8 317 YOU DON'T OWN ME STUDIO DANCE 15
7 368 Grown Woman High Temperature Dance Academy 13
6 326 ELEVATOR STUDIO DANCE 15
5 370 Settle Down The Dance Co. 14
4 1 Into the Darkness Dancers Unlimited 14
3 293 Lost Without You Dancers Unlimited 15
2 299 The Look Dance With Me Studio 14
1 325 Screw Loose High Temperature Dance Academy 15

Star Entertainer - Senior

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
6 382 The Chain The Dance Co. 17
5 383 Dangerous Dance With Me Studio 18
4 19 Work For It High Temperature Dance Academy 16
3 20 Escapade High Temperature Dance Academy 16
2 27 Jealous Steppin Out Dance Studio 17
1 57 The Nightmare High Temperature Dance Academy 16

CLASSIC SUPER TAP -12 & UNDER

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 59 QUEEN MEDLEY STUDIO DANCE 10

SELECT SUPER TAP - 12 & UNDER

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 88 Watch This Spotlight Dance Legacy 12



SELECT SUPER TAP - 13 & OVER

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
1 19 Work For It High Temperature Dance Academy 16

HOPE AWARD MINI HIGHEST SCORE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 211 Who You Are Almost Famous Dance Studio 7
4 208 Butterfly Fly Away Almost Famous Dance Studio 6
3 167 Humble And Kind Almost Famous Dance Studio 7
2 165 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND STUDIO DANCE 7
1 166 Broken Prayers Almost Famous Dance Studio 7

ANGEL AWARD JUNIOR HIGHEST SCORE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 142 Do Your Thang Almost Famous Dance Studio 12
4 449 HTDA Game Night High Temperature Dance Academy 11
3 193 Bored High Temperature Dance Academy 12
2 460 Post That Madison & Co. Dance Studio 12
1 149 Rain Dance High Temperature Dance Academy 12

LIFELINE AWARD 13 & OVER HIGHEST SCORE

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 425 500 Miles High Temperature Dance Academy 14
4 278 Castle Spotlight Dance Legacy 13
3 364 Mama Almost Famous Dance Studio 15
2 442 Heaven I Know High Temperature Dance Academy 14
1 366 Elastic Heart Steppin Out Dance Studio 16

Grand Overall - Nats Mini Classic

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 256 The 2000 Babies Dancers Unlimited 8
4 161 Something New High Temperature Dance Academy 8
3 228 Conga Steppin Out Dance Studio 7
2 235 Biker Chicks Almost Famous Dance Studio 6
1 208 Butterfly Fly Away Almost Famous Dance Studio 6

Grand Overall - Nats - Mini Select

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 164 Boss Almost Famous Dance Studio 6
4 222 Soda Pop Almost Famous Dance Studio 7
3 266 Bridezillas Almost Famous Dance Studio 7
2 211 Who You Are Almost Famous Dance Studio 7
1 165 DEAR FUTURE HUSBAND STUDIO DANCE 7



Grand Overall - Nats - Mini Elite

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 170 Rodeo Drive Almost Famous Dance Studio 6
4 169 Party People Almost Famous Dance Studio 8
3 168 A Million Dreams Almost Famous Dance Studio 8
2 167 Humble And Kind Almost Famous Dance Studio 7
1 166 Broken Prayers Almost Famous Dance Studio 7

Grand Overall - Nats Junior Classic

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 273 ABBA Forever Dance With Me Studio 12
4 84 Pose Dancers Unlimited 9
3 236 Love Shack Almost Famous Dance Studio 9
2 233 School's Out High Temperature Dance Academy 11
1 272 Mr. Worldwide Dancers Unlimited 11

Grand Overall - Nats Junior Select

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 244 Car Wash High Temperature Dance Academy 11
4 109 FABULOUS STUDIO DANCE 10
3 259 Welcome To Hogwarts Steppin Out Dance Studio 12
2 243 Cooler Than Me Steppin Out Dance Studio 11
1 449 HTDA Game Night High Temperature Dance Academy 11

Grand Overall - Nats Junior Elite

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 142 Do Your Thang Almost Famous Dance Studio 12
4 141 Sushi High Temperature Dance Academy 12
3 193 Bored High Temperature Dance Academy 12
2 460 Post That Madison & Co. Dance Studio 12
1 149 Rain Dance High Temperature Dance Academy 12

Grand Overall - Nats Teen Classic

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 416 Lean Back Dancers Unlimited 13
4 417 Brush Your Shoulders Off Dancers Unlimited 15
3 13 I Feel Like Dancing Dance With Me Studio 13
2 15 Carry You Dancers Unlimited 13
1 16 Smile Dancers Unlimited 13

Grand Overall - Nats Teen Select

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 330 Can't Give Up Spotlight Dance Legacy 13
4 387 A Scary Movie Steppin Out Dance Studio 13
3 425 500 Miles High Temperature Dance Academy 14
2 278 Castle Spotlight Dance Legacy 13
1 442 Heaven I Know High Temperature Dance Academy 14



Grand Overall - Nats Teen Elite

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 367 Love On The Brain Almost Famous Dance Studio 15
4 401 Say You Love Me Almost Famous Dance Studio 15
3 423 Indiana Jones Almost Famous Dance Studio 15
2 361 At This Moment The Dance Co. 15
1 364 Mama Almost Famous Dance Studio 15

Grand Overall - Nats Senior Classic

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
4 10 Fever Dancers Unlimited 17
3 429 Caught Up in a Dream Dancers Unlimited 16
2 18 Maneater Dancers Unlimited 17
1 11 Body Language Dancers Unlimited 17

Grand Overall - Nats Senior Select

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 294 If You Went Away Steppin Out Dance Studio 16
4 375 My Love Steppin Out Dance Studio 16
3 49 Nature Boy Steppin Out Dance Studio 18
2 408 Dracula Steppin Out Dance Studio 16
1 366 Elastic Heart Steppin Out Dance Studio 16

Grand Overall - Nats Senior Elite

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio Age
5 384 Drama Almost Famous Dance Studio 17
4 379 Perfect Almost Famous Dance Studio 17
3 376 Pretty Hurts Almost Famous Dance Studio 17
2 381 Flowers Almost Famous Dance Studio 17
1 373 The Village Dance With Me Studio 18


